
Australian Pro Tour
2016 SEPTEMBER TO DECEMBER

 

Week Wk No. MEN'S State / 
Territory

Surface
Prize 

money 
($US)

Draw 
Size                              

(Q-M-D)
Sign-in Date

Entry 
Deadline

Week 
Wk 
No. WOMEN'S State / 

Territory
Surface

Prize money 
($US)

Draw 
Size                              

(Q-M-D)
Sign-in Date

Entry 
Deadline

Aug-29 wk 35 Aug-29 wk 35

Sep-05 wk 36 Sep-05 wk 36

Sep-12 wk 37 Sep-12 wk 37

Sep-19 wk 38 F5 Alice Springs (Sat Final) ITF NT Hard $25,000+H 48-32-16 Fri 16 Sept Thu 1 Sept Sep-19 wk 38 Tweed Coast ITF NSW Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Sat 17 Sept Thu 1 Sept

Sep-26 wk 39 F6 QTC - Brisbane ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri23 Sept Thu 8 Sept Sep-26 wk 39 QTC - Brisbane ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Sat 24 Sept Thu 8 Sept

Oct-03 wk 40 F7 Toowoomba ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 30 Sept Thu 15 Sept Oct-03 wk 40 Toowoomba ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Sat 1 Oct Thu 15 Sept

Oct-10 wk 41 F8 Cairns ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 7 Oct Thu 22 Sept Oct-10 wk 41 Cairns ITF QLD Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Sat 8 Oct Thu 22 Sept

Oct-17 wk 42 Oct-17 wk 42

Oct-24 wk 43 C4 Traralgon ATP VIC Hard $50,000 32-32-16 Fri 21 Oct Mon 03 Oct Oct-24 wk 43 Bendigo ITF VIC Hard $50,000 32-32-16 Sat 22 Oct Thu 6 Oct

Oct-31 wk 44 C5 Canberra ATP ACT Hard $50,000 32-32-16 Fri 28 Oct Mon 10 Oct Oct-31 wk 44 Canberra ITF ACT Hard $50,000 32-32-16 Sat 29 Oct Thur 13 Oct

Nov-07 wk 45 F9 Wollongong ITF NSW Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 4 Nov Thu 20 Oct Nov-07 wk 45

Nov-14 wk 46 F10 Blacktown ITF NSW Hard $25,000 64-32-16 Fri 11 Nov Thu 27 Oct Nov-14 wk 46

Nov-21 wk 47 Nov-21 wk 47

Nov-28 wk 48 Nov-28 wk 48

Dec-05 wk 49 Dec-05 wk 49

Dec-12 wk 50 AO wildcard playoff invitational Dec-12 wk 50 AO wildcard playoff invitational

Dec-19 wk 51 Dec-19 wk 51

Dec-26 wk 52 Dec-26 wk 52
as at 16th June, 2016

as at 16th June, 2016

www.tennis.com.au/protour

http://www.tennis.com.au/protour

	2016  final 160616

